
More Details

Date      ：Fri. Apr. 28, 2023 
Location：GINZA TSUTAYA BOOKS GINZA ATRIUM
Preview ：Wed. Apr. 26 and Thu. Apr. 27, 2023
Jointly hosted：CCC ART LAB

Apr. 2023 Dutch Auction ”Art Now vol.2”

Below is a comprehensive compilation of Artfield's previously conducted 
auctions. 
Please click on the " More Details" to read about each auction.

Artfield Past Auctions

https://artfield.jp/en_news/en_auction/727.html


More Details

Date      ：Fri. Oct. 21, 2022
Location：AOYAMA GRAND HOTEL
Preview ：Thu. Oct. 20 and Fri. Oct. 21, 2022

Oct. 2022 SENSE MAGAZINE KAWS Collection Sale

More Details

Date      ：Wed. Feb. 22, 2023
Location：ONLINE ONLY
Preview ：Mon. Feb. 20 and Tue. Feb. 21, 2023

Ryounkai #03 Prints and MultiplesFeb. 2023

https://artfield.jp/en_news/en_auction/626.html
https://artfield.jp/en_news/en_auction/668.html


Date      ：Mon. Apr. 4, 2022
Location：CITY CLUB OF TOKYO
Preview ：Sat. Apr. 2 and Sun. Apr. 3, 2022

Apr. 2022 Artfield Auction #001

More Details

Date      ：Fri. Oct. 21, 2022
Location：AOYAMA GRAND HOTEL
Preview ：Thu. Oct. 20 and Fri. Oct. 21, 2022

Oct. 2022 Artfield Artists #01－Dutch Auction－

https://artfield.jp/en_news/en_auction/626.html


Date      ：Sun. Jul. 4, 2021
Location：
Preview ：Fri. Jul. 2 and Sta. Jul. 3, 2021

Jul. 2021 Ryounkai #01

More Details

Date      ：Fri. Dec. 3, 2021
Location：ONLINE ONLY
Preview ：Wed. Dec. 1 and Thu. Dec. 2, 2021

Dec. 2021 Ryounkai #02 “Variety of Prints”

https://artfield.jp/en_news/en_auction/152.html



